
Race 1 19:00

LE TROT 3YO HEAT
BLACK cloths WHITE numbers
Ballot for Position

No
(Class) Horse

Series Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile

1st - £750 2nd -£350 3rd - £300 5th to 7th - £1804th - £250

Driver

EDEN DES ANGES (FR)
2014 - Ch - H - Jackpot de Relais x Rose Des Gossets

Owner:

Trainer:

D Davies (-)

G

M Evans
No Time

TP(4), (), (), (), ()Evans

0 Last Five Lifetime

£180

No Time

£180
1

Mike Breeder Theault & Blee

(0)(B)

EFFET DEMANDE (FR)
2014 - Ch - G - Vanishing Point x Lolita Barbes

Owner:

Trainer:

 North Wales Racing (-)

G

S Lees
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Lees

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
2

Steve P
Breeder A Bonne

(0)(A)

ELLE DU LOIR (FR)
2014 - B - F - Nice Love x Quatinka Du Loir

Owner:

Trainer:

P O'Neill (-)

G

P O'Neill
No Time

PH(AR), (), (), (), ()O'Neill

0 Last Five Lifetime

£180

No Time

£180
3

Phil Breeder Elevage Du Loir

(0)(A)

EMERAUDE DE GINAI (FR)
2014 - Dk B - F - Sam Bourbon x Teigne de Ginai

Owner:

Trainer:

J Foy (-)

G

J Edwards
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Edwards

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
4

Joss
Breeder P Plassais

(0)(A)

EMMA D'ARZAL (FR)
2014 - B - F - Panache de L'Iton x Noisette D'Arzal

Owner:

Trainer:

P McCarthy (-)

G

S Howard
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Haythornthwaite

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
5

Richard Breeder J Olivier

(0)(A)

ENKEO (FR)
2014 - Ch - G - Soleil d'Enfer x Octana Griserie

Owner:

Trainer:

S Clarke (-)

G

S Clarke
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Clarke

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
6

Simon
Breeder C Criado

(0)(B)

ELTON DE KEROSAY (FR)
2014 - B - G - Redlight Jet x Oasis Gousserie

Owner:

Trainer:

S Teeboon (-)

G

S Teeboon
No Time

PH(AR), (), (), (), ()Kane (Jnr)

0 Last Five Lifetime

£180

No Time

£180
7

Patrick Breeder C Theault

(0)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 2 19:15

TIR PRINCE MAIDEN AND NOVICE PACE
BLUE cloths WHITE numbers
Ballot for Position (Within Grade)

No
(Class) Horse Grade

Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile

1st - £300

Entry Fee £35

2nd -£80 3rd - £35

Driver

SUGAR CANE HOWARD (14) Mdn
2014 - Bl - F - Village Marquis x Jean Hall

Owner:

Trainer:

D Hartley (-)

G

D Hartley
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Hartley

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
1

David Breeder R Howard Snr

(0)(C)

TEATIME PREACHER (14) Mdn
2014 - B - F - The Preacher Pan x Teatime Hall

Owner:

Trainer:

S Flower (-)

G

S Teeboon
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Kane (Jnr)

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
2

Patrick
Breeder Sam Taff

(0)(A)

NO TROUBLE (14) Mdn
2014 - B - G - Hasty Hall x Art N Soul

Owner:

Trainer:

P Preston (AP-29/05/17)

G

J Cairns
02:14:80

AP(3), TP(5), (), (), ()Cairns

50 Last Five Lifetime

£50

02:14:80

£50
3

Andrew Breeder Susan Young

(0)(A)

COFFEE MATE (14) Mdn
2014 - B - G - Hasty Hall x Catscam

Owner:

Trainer:

 North Wales Racing (TP-02/08/16)

G

V Elvin
02:09:10

PH(3), TP(6), TR(4), TP(6), TP(5)Elvin

120 Last Five Lifetime

£260

02:09:10

£260
4

Marc A
Breeder J Hooley

(0)(B)

CHINATOWN BEAUTY (14) Mdn
2014 - Bl - F - Kikikolt x Bon Bonita

Owner:

Trainer:

W Evans (TP-02/08/16)

G

M Evans
02:06:70

AP(4), TR(2), TP(7), TP(4), AY(7)Evans

246 Last Five Lifetime

£632

02:13:90

£382
5

Mike Breeder Chinatown Stud

(0)(B)

RED AFFAIR (12) Mdn
2012 - B - M - Backnthesaddleapan x Red Sarah

Owner:

Trainer:

M Eastwood (YK-26/07/15)

G

G Billington
02:04:50

PH(4), WH(2), YK(3), YK(7), WH(2)Haythornthwaite

260 Last Five Lifetime

£260

02:05:00

£170
6

Alan
Breeder Ian Holgate

(0)(A)

COALFORD EARL (14) Mdn
2014 - Gr - C - Coalford Laag x Coalford Hope

Owner:

Trainer:

 Coalford Stud (YK-01/05/17)

G

J Maw
02:03:18

AP(9), YK(2), YK(2), PO(4), TP(2)Maw

365 Last Five Lifetime

£890

02:03:18

£890
7

Joseph Breeder G Maw

(0)(A)

TRIPLICITY (14) NOV
2014 - B - F - Kikikolt x Tripleplay Hanover

Owner:

Trainer:

G Dunne (AN-03/06/17)

10 Yds

G Dunne
02:02:70

PO(AR), AN(2), PO(1), (), ()Dunne

286 Last Five Lifetime

£719

02:02:70

£719
8

Jonathan
Breeder G Thomas

(0)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 3 19:30

ORANGE cloths BLACK numbers
Horses 1 to 3 BFP

No
(Class) Horse

Series Amount
(Runs) Form

LE TROT 3YO HEAT
1 mile

1st - £750 2nd -£350 3rd - £300 5th - £1804th - £250

Driver

ESPOIR LILA (FR)
2014 - Ch - C - Timoko x Nera Du Cap Vert

Owner:

Trainer:

J Ripley (-)

G

J Ripley
No Time

PH(AR), (), (), (), ()TBC

0 Last Five Lifetime

£180

No Time

£180
1

Breeder Busson

(0)(A)

ECUME DU VIVIER (FR)
2014 - Ch - F - Pine Chip Wood x Kissie Du Vivier

Owner:

Trainer:

 Billington & Chan (-)

G

G Billington
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Haythornthwaite

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
2

Alan
Breeder E L Jean-Yves

(0)(A)

ELECTRON DANICA (FR)
2014 - B - G - Oiseau de Feux x Quismie Danica

Owner:

Trainer:

M Ward (-)

G

S Ward
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Ward

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
3

Shane Breeder C Romarie

(0)(B)

EVA THORIS (FR)
2014 - B - F - Titan D'Occagnes x Urigane

Owner:

Trainer:

E Quinn (-)

G

K Smith
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Cairns

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
4

Andrew
Breeder Branthonne & Vinette

(0)(A)

ECLAIR DU TORP (FR)
2014 - B - G - Reflet Gede x Quelframe

Owner:

Trainer:

V Elvin (TP-06/05/17)

G

V Elvin
02:17:30

PH(3), TP(3), (), (), ()Elvin

140 Last Five Lifetime

£500

02:17:30

£500
5

Marc A Breeder E.A.R.L. Lecerf

(0)(B)

ETOILE VIVE (FR)
2014 - Bay - Brown - F - Paris Haufer x Jernasca

Owner:

Trainer:

 Ellis & Bradder (TP-20/05/17)

G

G Dowse
02:12:50

AP(2), TP(2), TP(5), (), ()Dowse

240 Last Five Lifetime

£780

02:12:50

£780
6

Gary
Breeder M. M & L

(0)(A)

EARN MATE (FR)
2014 - B - F - Extreme Aunou x Soul Mate

Owner:

Trainer:

C Fletcher (TP-06/05/17)

G

T Haythornthwaite
02:12:01

PH(2), AP(3), TP(1), TP(2), ()Haythornthwaite

780 Last Five Lifetime

£1,500

02:12:01

£1,500
7

James Breeder C Rambure

(0)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 4 19:45

TIR PRINCE OPEN PREFERRED HANDICAP
RED cloths WHITE numbers
Preferred Draw

No
(Class) Horse Grade

Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile - 5 Horses on the Gate

1st - £350

Entry Fee £40

2nd -£100 3rd - £40

Driver

JMS MACY HALLSTAR (13) (R) 1
2013 - B - F - Hasty Hall x Camden Lover

Owner:

Trainer:

M Beaton (TP-15/10/16)

G

J Cairns
02:04:00

AP(4), TP(1), YK(3), YK(1), CW(3)Cairns

0 Last Five Lifetime

£2,313

02:04:00

£740
1

Andrew Breeder J Murdock

(1)(A)

THATS LIFE AGAIN (12) 1
2012 - B - H - Brywins Thats Life x Ayr Again

Owner:

Trainer:

M Richards (BO-21/08/16)

G

M Richards
02:15:49

AY(6), AY(2), AY(1), LP(4), TR(3)Price

70 Last Five Lifetime

£770

02:19:47

£350
2

Lee W
Breeder M Richards

(2)(B)

LAKESIDE BONO (13) 1
2013 - B - G - Pro Bono Best x Lakeside Rapture

Owner:

Trainer:

D Davies (TR-14/05/17)

G

M Evans
02:07:90

AP(4), AP(3), TR(3), TP(4), AY(2)Evans

225 Last Five Lifetime

£1,600

02:07:90

£300
3

Mike Breeder M John

(4)(B)

TOMMY CAMDEN (12) 2
2012 - B - H - No Pan Intended x House Flight

Owner:

Trainer:

C Fletcher (TP-22/08/15)

G

T Haythornthwaite
02:03:60

AP(6), TR(5), YK(5), DK(3), MU(3)Haythornthwaite

579 Last Five Lifetime

£2,379

02:04:00

£229
4

Richard
Breeder Camden Stud

(5)(A)

AYR TROOPER (13) 2
2013 - Dk Br - H - Daylon Alert x Ayr Queen

Owner:

Trainer:

W Morton (TP-02/08/16)

G

S Lord
01:59:60

AP(5), AP(2), AP(3), CW(2), CW(1)Lord

1185 Last Five Lifetime

£2,490

02:07:12

£730
5

Michael A Breeder Ayr S'Breds

(6)(A)

RHYDS MERLIN (11) 2
2011 - Dk B - G - The One-Night Pan x Coalford Magic

Owner:

Trainer:

 Millstream Stud (TP-18/06/16)

G

S Clarke
02:02:40

PH(3), PH(3), AP(8), TP(5), YK(5)Clarke

1235 Last Five Lifetime

£2,685

02:04:92

£160
6

Simon
Breeder G Wright

(2)(B)

IN THE AYR (11) 3
2011 - Dk B - M - Daylon Alert x Out In The Opan

Owner:

Trainer:

 B&B Kelly (YK-15/08/15)

G

B Kelly
02:02:50

YK(8), AY(2), AY(2), AY(1), LP(AR)O'Mahony

700 Last Five Lifetime

£2,970

02:03:40

£460
7

Michael Breeder H O'Neil

(1)(B)

ELYSIUM SPARKLE (10) 3
2010 - B - M - The One Night Pan x Prus Petite

Owner:

Trainer:

R Allen (YK-15/08/15)

G

R Allen
02:02:10

TP(2), YK(7), TP(6), TP(2), TR(7)Allen

955 Last Five Lifetime

£2,635

02:02:20

£180
8

Sarah L
Breeder Elysium Stables

(7)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 5 20:10

LE TROT BHRC ROOSEVELT TROT 2017
YELLOW cloths BLACK numbers
Ballot for Position

No
(Class) Horse Grade

Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile - Rug & Trophy for Winner

1st - £1,500

Entry Fee £150

2nd -£750 3rd - £360 5th - £1504th - £240

Driver

ALZA LA BELLE (FR) 6
2010 - Ch - M - Ozio Royal x Hotesse D'Anjou

Owner:

Trainer:

P Mather (TP-26/07/16)

G

P Mather
02:07:70

TP(5), CH(6), TP(8), YK(6), TP(5)Mather

4388 Last Five Lifetime

£6,188

02:39:40

£710
1

Peter Breeder S Fournier

(0)(B)

SALVADO BELLO (FR) 10
2006 - B - G - Kiwi x Jacotte

Owner:

Trainer:

 Ripley & Love (TP-06/05/17)

G

J Love
02:06:70

TP(7), TP(2), CH(3), TP(4), YK(5)Ripley

5650 Last Five Lifetime

£48,447

02:06:70

£1,200
2

Thomas
Breeder R Boucret

(1)(C)

SHOW BUSINESS (FR) 11
2006 - B - G - Game Jet x Ketty D'Epinay

Owner:

Trainer:

P Mather (Jnr) (TP-24/09/16)

G

P Mather
02:03:80

TP(9), CH(9), TP(7), YK(4), TP(1)Mather

5300 Last Five Lifetime

£38,686

02:03:80

£1,480
3

Paul Breeder M Dumough

(8)(A)

SULKY DU BLEQUIN (FR) 11
2006 - Ch - G - Axe Des Sarts x Unora Du Pas

Owner:

Trainer:

J Foy (TP-15/10/16)

G

J Foy
02:05:60

PH(2), TP(8), CH(1), TP(3J), DK(3)Foy

5800 Last Five Lifetime

£34,316

02:05:60

£2,718
4

John
Breeder D Prudhomme

(7)(A)

TITAN DE PRELONG (FR) 10
2007 - B - H - Infant Du Bossis x Ortense De Prelong

Owner:

Trainer:

 Ripley & Love (TP-24/09/16)

G

J Love
02:04:00

PH(AR), TP(3), CH(3), YK(1), TP(2)Ripley

4900 Last Five Lifetime

£21,906

02:04:00

£2,250
5

Thomas Breeder A Gauchard

(3)(C)

TWIST DU LAYON (FR) 10
2007 - Ch - G - Hautain d'Aufrene x Myrtille Du Layon

Owner:

Trainer:

R Barry (PO-16/10/16)

G

P Kane (Snr)
02:04:10

PO(DQ), DK(DQ), PO(4), CH(6), PO(2)Kane (Jnr)

4578 Last Five Lifetime

£13,674

02:04:50

£917
6

Patrick
Breeder D Lepage

(1)(A)

UBU OF FAIRY (FR) 12
2008 - B - G - Goetmals Wood x Katy Oul Dada

Owner:

Trainer:

M Ali (TP-24/09/16)

G

J Ali
02:05:80

TP(2), TP(3), CH(2), YK(8), YK(3)Ali

8928 Last Five Lifetime

£8,928

02:07:20

£1,880
7

Jason Breeder E De La Fee

(6)(B)

UGOLIN VIKING (FR) 12
2008 - Ch - H - Neutron Du Cebe x Caritas Viking

Owner:

Trainer:

J Foy (TP-20/05/17)

G

J Foy
02:39:20

PH(1), TP(1), (), (), ()O'Neill

12465 Last Five Lifetime

£12,465

02:39:20

£2,100
8

Phil
Breeder HL Bouvier

(1)(A)

VELOURS DARCHE (FR) 12
2009 - Bl - H - Baccarat Du Pont x Prunedarche

Owner:

Trainer:

J Ripley (TP-15/10/16)

G

J Ripley
02:04:30

PH(4), CH(AR), TP(1), YK(1), TP(3)Ripley

8991 Last Five Lifetime

£8,991

02:04:30

£2,650
9

Joseph Breeder V Postaire-Guy

(8)(B)

VIREO DE REGEN (FR) 9
2009 - B - G - Flash De Cosse x Nabela Du Brindeau

Owner:

Trainer:

J Randall (TP-15/10/16)

G

R Wilson
02:05:40

TP(6), TP(4), CH(8), TP(2), YK(2)Wilson

5230 Last Five Lifetime

£13,570

02:05:40

£1,250
10

Rhun I
Breeder G Viot

(8)(B)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 6 20:25

TIR PRINCE OPEN PREFERRED HANDICAP
WHITE cloths BLACK numbers
Preferred Draw 

No
(Class) Horse Grade

Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile - 5 Horse on the Gate

1st - £350

Entry Fee £40

2nd -£100 3rd - £40

Driver

ELYSIUM THUNDER (12) 3
2012 - B - G - Southwest Art x Prus Petite

Owner:

Trainer:

R Allen (YK-30/07/16)

G

R Allen
02:02:00

PH(4), PH(3), TP(7), TP(3), TR(1)Allen

2430 Last Five Lifetime

£4,203

02:04:70

£2,100
1

Sarah L Breeder R Allen

(9)(A)

ONTOP MCARDLE (09) 4
2009 - B - H - McArdle x Penguins Can Dance

Owner:

Trainer:

M Meredith (YK-22/06/13)

G

M O'Mahony
02:01:90

AV(3), WN(4), WN(3), LL(2), LL(2J)O'Mahony

1245 Last Five Lifetime

£2,915

No Time

£145
2

Michael
Breeder Peretti Farms

(4)(B)

SHABA HANOVER (USA) (12) 4
2012 - B - M - Real Desire x Shakeitupamy

Owner:

Trainer:

M Thomas (YK-27/06/15)

G

S Lord
02:01:50

AP(5), AP(2), YK(1), TP(7), TR(4)Lord

1600 Last Five Lifetime

£8,685

02:04:30

£900
3

Michael A Breeder Hanover Shoe Farms

(3)(A)

ITSMYCHECK (12) 4
2012 - Dk B - H - Check On Jack x Judy Hall

Owner:

Trainer:

 Magnificent Four (PO-23/07/16)

4 Yds

T Haythornthwaite
01:59:20

AP(4), AP(4), TP(2), TP(1), TR(4)Haythornthwaite

2798 Last Five Lifetime

£7,589

02:04:40

£2,606
5

Alan
Breeder R Walker

(9)(A)

JESSIES CONQUEST (13) (R) (OR)8
2013 - B - F - Arts Conquest x Apopka Denise

Owner:

Trainer:

M Jones (TP-16/07/16)

G

M Jones
02:00:30

AV(3), TP(5), TP(1), TP(1), TR(1)Jones

4936 Last Five Lifetime

£17,770

02:01:90

£6,821
5

Marc Thomas Breeder MT Jones

(5)(A)

TARAWOOD MESSI (10) 8
2010 - R Ro - H - Arts Conquest x One Meg Mile

Owner:

Trainer:

C Bennett (PO-09/08/15)

G

J Cairns
01:57:60

PH(2), AP(3), TP(6), TP(5), YK(6)Cairns

5350 Last Five Lifetime

£18,333

02:01:40

£400
6

Andrew
Breeder Tarawood Stud

(2)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 7 20:40

NWHOA 2YO CHAMPIONSHIP PACE - FILLIES DIVISION
WHITE cloths BLUE numbers
Ballot for Position

No
(Class) Horse Grade

Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile

1st - £2,750 2nd -£1,000 3rd - £500 4th - £250

Driver

AYR TREASURE (15) Mdn
2015 - B - F - Hasty Hall x Out In The Opan

Owner:

Trainer:

R O'Neil (-)

G

V Gill
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Gill

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
1

Victoria C Breeder Ayr S'breds

(0)(A)

BROWN EYED GIRL (15) Mdn
2015 - B - F - The Preacher Pan x Whispur

Owner:

Trainer:

 Flanagan, Brown & G (-)

G

S Teeboon
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Kane (Jnr)

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
2

Patrick
Breeder G Brown

(0)(A)

GREENHILL HANOVER (15) (USA)Mdn
2015 - B - F - Bettors Delight x Artaffection

Owner:

Trainer:

M Thomas (-)

G

S Lord
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Lord

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
3

Michael A Breeder Unknown

(0)(A)

LADYFORD TOPAZ (15) Mdn
2015 - B - F - Kikikolt x Ladyford Desire

Owner:

Trainer:

J Stewart (AP-29/05/17)

G

V Gill
02:24:10

AP(2), (), (), (), ()Gill

23 Last Five Lifetime

£75

02:24:10

£75
4

Victoria C
Breeder J Stewart

(0)(A)

LYONS BULLET (15) Mdn
2015 - B - F - Hasty Hall x Lyons Sharai

Owner:

Trainer:

G Lyons-Mound (Snr) (-)

G

R Evans
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Evans

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
5

Rhys A Breeder G Mound

(0)(A)

NO LIMITS II (15) Mdn
2015 - B - F - Arts Conquest x Panama Canal

Owner:

Trainer:

M McAleer (AP-29/05/17)

G

V Gill
02:28:90

AP(4), (), (), (), ()Gill

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

02:28:90

£0
6

Victoria C
Breeder S Young

(0)(A)

RHYDS SAPPHIRE (15) Mdn
2015 - B - F - Hasty Hall x CPR

Owner:

Trainer:

R Thomas (-)

G

D Bevan
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Bevan

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
7

David Breeder G Wright

(0)(B)

ROBYN CAMDEN (15)
2015 - B - F - Art Professor x Keystone Havoc

Owner:

Trainer:
(-)

G

No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Dunne

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
8

Jonathan
Breeder Camden Stud

(0)(A)

SHOWTIME ARTIST (15) Mdn
2015 - Dk B - F - Meursault Hanover x Showtime Woman

Owner:

Trainer:

J Reay (-)

G

V Gill
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Pimlott

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
9

Ian Breeder J Reay

(0)(A)

STRIKING MAMBO (15) Mdn
2015 - B - F - Pro Bono Best x Mambo Western

Owner:

Trainer:

M Jones (-)

G

M Jones
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Jones

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
10

Marc Thomas
Breeder MT Jones

(0)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 8 20:55

CROCK OF GOLD HEAT
BLACK cloths WHITE numbers
Ballot for Position

No
(Class) Horse Grade

Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile

1st - £700

Entry Fee £80

2nd -£200 3rd - £80

Driver

PARTY AT THE SPA (13) (USA) 7
2013 - Bl - H - Dragon Again x Union And Ludlow

Owner:

Trainer:

C Fletcher (TP-21/05/16)

G

T Haythornthwaite
02:00:10

AP(7), TR(1), TP(2), TR(2), BF(1)Haythornthwaite

4310 Last Five Lifetime

£15,272

02:07:50

£4,738
1

Alan Breeder FW Hertrich

(7)(A)

BRYWINSMAGICPOTION (07) 10
2007 - B - H - Camotion x Lifes Magic Girl

Owner:

Trainer:

J Gammie (PO-25/07/15)

G

T Haythornthwaite
01:56:00

AP(5), TP(3), YK(3), TP(3), CE(3)Haythornthwaite

4840 Last Five Lifetime

£35,175

02:00:20

£640
2

Richard
Breeder Brywins Ltd

(4)(A)

STONERIGGS MYSTERY (06) 12
2006 - B - H - Village Jasper x Stoneriggs Quality

Owner:

Trainer:

D Morton (Snr) (YK-14/06/14)

G

S Lord
01:55:70

AP(1), TR(5), TP(3), CW(1), CW(2)Lord

6600 Last Five Lifetime

£54,442

02:02:79

£3,540
3

Michael A Breeder A Slack

(4)(A)

COALFORD TETRICK (12) 12
2012 - B - H - Rogue Hall x Sweet Tahoma

Owner:

Trainer:

S Jones (YK-15/08/15)

G

S Jones
01:57:90

AV(1), TP(2), TR(1), TP(2), TR(F)Pritchard

9823 Last Five Lifetime

£36,547

01:59:70

£1,350
4

Mark P
Breeder G Maw

(2)(B)

PORTERSTOWN ROAD (09) (USA)11
2009 - B - H - No Pan Intended x Sara Loren Road

Owner:

Trainer:

 Executor Of RGB We (PO-14/08/16)

G

G Dunne
01:57:00

PO(2), AN(5), AN(2), TP(1), PO(1)Dunne

11839 Last Five Lifetime

£19,878

01:57:00

£6,028
5

Jonathan Breeder Hanover Shoe Farms

(0)(A)

MIRACULOUS (13) 12
2013 - B - G - Arts Conquest x Another Mattie

Owner:

Trainer:

S Flower (PO-24/07/16)

G

S Teeboon
01:55:90

TP(1), TR(2), TP(1), TP(1), PO(1)Kane (Jnr)

13289 Last Five Lifetime

£48,826

01:58:00

£9,317
6

Patrick
Breeder G Price

(8)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time



Race 9 21:10

NWHOA 2YO CHAMPIONSHIP PACE - COLTS & GELDINGS
ORANGE cloths WHITE numbers
Ballot for Position

No
(Class) Horse Grade

Amount
(Runs) Form

1 mile

1st - £1,700 2nd -£650 3rd - £400 4th - £250

Driver

CRACK A SMILE (15) Mdn
2015 - B - C - Hasty Hall x Raise A Smile

Owner:

Trainer:

C Fletcher (-)

G

T Haythornthwaite
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Haythornthwaite

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
1

Alan Breeder

(0)(A)

DERNOL DANCER (15) Mdn
2015 - B - C - Immortalized x Dernol Dixie

Owner:

Trainer:

A Wright (-)

G

A Wright
No Time

PH(AR), (), (), (), ()Wright

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
2

John
Breeder E Wozencraft

(0)(B)

GEORGIE CAMDEN (15) Mdn
2015 - B - G - Mypanmar x Yankee Jiffey

Owner:

Trainer:

P Davison (-)

G

S Teeboon
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Kane (Jnr)

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
3

Patrick Breeder

(0)(A)

MATTICULOUS (15) Mdn
2015 - Dk B - C - Hasty Hall x Another Mattie

Owner:

Trainer:

 BKB & Morgan (-)

G

J Cairns
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Cairns

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
4

Andrew
Breeder G Price

(0)(A)

RHYDS STAR QUALITY (15) Mdn
2015 - B - C - Hasty Hall x Tonda Star

Owner:

Trainer:

J Wright (-)

G

S Lord
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Lord

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
5

Michael A Breeder G Wright

(0)(A)

SHOWTIME THEJEKEYL (15) Mdn
2015 - Dk B - C - Meursault Hanover x Meadowbranch Tit

Owner:

Trainer:

J Reay (-)

G

V Gill
No Time

(), (), (), (), ()Pimlott

0 Last Five Lifetime

£0

No Time

£0
6

Ian
Breeder J Reay

(0)(A)

1st: 2nd: 3rd: 4th:

Distances: Time




